## 13

## STATE OF CONNECTICUT, DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY-INVESTIGATION REPORT (DPS-302-E) (REVISED 2/3/06)

Report #: 120070455	9 - 00175007												
Report Type:	Initial Report:	P	rosecutors Re	port: [	∃ Su <sub>l</sub>	pplement: 🛛	Re-oper	n: 🔲	Assist	: 🗌 CI	osing: 🗌		
Attachments:	Statements:	□ Те	letype: 🗌 Ph	otos:	□ Sk	etchmap: 🗌	Evidence	: 🗆	Other:	$\boxtimes$			
CFS NO 1200704559	INCIDENT DATE 12/14/2012	TIME 09:41	12/14/2012	TIME		RY OFFICER S, DANIELE.		BADGE NO 0336		INVESTIGATING OFFICER PETERS, ALISON A.		ER .	BADGE NO 0816
INCIDENT ADDRES						APARTMENT NO	TOWN C	18	PE OF EXC ot Applicabl	1 m	CLEARANCE	CASE STATUS Active	
1=NONE 2=BURNED	3=COUNTERFEIT/	FORGED	4=DAMAGED/DES1	5=RECC	VERED	6=SEIZED 7=STC	LEN 8=UNKN	OWN	9=IMPOUN	DED/FOUN	D T=TOWED E	E=EVIDENCE A=A	BANDONED
CODE QTY. DESCRIPTION		BRAND	I MOD	EL	YEAR STATE	REG N	MAKE	MODEL	COLOR	VIN/SERIAL N	10.	EST.VALUE	
E 1 One (1)	CD containing the re	vised gur	shol										

## EXHIBIT REPORT

ACTION TAKEN: On 07/19/13 I obtained the four CDs containing the gunshot analysis of the 911 recordings from the SHES shooting. Upon listening to the CD, it was discovered that a further analysis of the recordings should be done as some of the gunshots from Chapman's dash cam video were not picked up by the audio lab.

On 08/02/13 at 1010 hours, TFC Lonnie Mo #998, Troop A evidence officer, received and signed for the reanalysis CDs that were delivered to this Troop via FedEx. Express.

## Exhibit #00369A

Description: One (1) CD containing the revised analysis of gunshots by Professional Studio Laboratories.

Location Seized: DESPP, Troop A, 90 Lakeside Rd, Southbury, CT.

Seized by: TFC Lonnie Mo # 998

Date and Time: 08/02/13 at 1010 hours. This item was purchased by the agency.

CASE STATUS: This case will remain active pending further investigation.

THE UNDERSIGNED, AN INVESTIGATOR HAVING B	BEEN DULY SWORN DEPOS	SES AND SAYS THAT: I AM	THE WRITER OF THE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT P	ERTAININGTO THIS INCIDENT NUMBER.
THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREIN W	AS SECURED AS A RESULT	OF (1)MY PERSONAL OB	SERVATION AND KNOWLEDGE: OR (2)INFORMATION	RELAYED TO ME BY OTHER MEMBERS
OF MY POLICE DEPARTMENT OR OF ANOTHER PO	DLICE DEPARTMENT:OR (3)	INFORMATION SECURED	BY MYSELF OR ANOTHER, MEMBER OF A POLICE DE	PARTMENT FROM THE PERSON OR PERSONS
			ACCURATE STATEMENT OF THE INFORMATION SO	
INVESTIGATOR SIGNATURE:	INVESTIGATOR I.D.#:	REPORT DATE:	SUPERVISOR SIGNATURE	SUPERVISOR I.D.#:
TFC ALISON A BETERS!	0816	08/20/2013 02:51 pm	02172	J. Rr.
MHI MACA ICLA			37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 37 3	

HAVENTORY OF PROPERTY SEIZED								
WITHOUT A BEARCH WARRANT  JD-CR-18 Rev 9/10  C.G S. §§ 21a-262, 26-85, 26-96, 42-472a, 485-121,	To Court Destroy - No Value Case Pending PLISD FOR Prisoner's Juvenile							
54-36a g,in.o. and P.A. 90-112 § 1	Case Pending							
Part A	PELSD FOR Description of Prisoner's 다음 등							
Coun Docker Number	PLISD FOR Greater's Juvenile							
Part B								
Court Docket Number instruction  1. Do not use this form if a sea								
Juvenile 2. Original must be filed with the	he Clerk of Court. Asset Forfeiture							
Court Docket Number  3. In the case of an arrest or re arrest report or Juvenile Sur	mmons/Complaint.							
4. Last copy for Police Departr								
To the Superior Court at (Address of court)  Juvenile Geographical 3  Matters Area Number 3  How White St. 1	Uniform Arrest Report/Juvanile Summons Number							
Court Appearance Date Arrest/Referral Police case/receipt nu	amber Companion case number							
Made Pending 12-0070								
	Name, address and telephone number of cereptishromরঙ/yowner(e)							
1. Adam Vanza	Despp-wdhc-A							
2 30 Yogananda St	2 90 Lakeside Rd							
MODITORY, Car	3. Southbury, CT							
Type of Incident	<b>(</b> )							
Town of seizure Date of seizure Type of prope								
	Evidence Lost/found investigation							
The following property (vas)seized, in connection with a criminal/delinquent	cy case.   Describe duality, type, color, serial number, etc.)							
VEXTOOSIGNA ONL (1) CI	Cy case: (Describe quantity, type, color, serial number, etc.)  D CONTULINITY THE PUISED PROFESSIONAL STUDIO  PROFESSIONAL STUDIO  Professional Studio							
2 analysis of Quinshots by	Professional Studio							
/ Laboratones.	Nimbel and the second s							
4.								
5. 5. 5. 7. 5. 5.	a material control of the control of							
တီ [8.	and the same of th							
7.								
S. S.	2							
9.								
110.	15.							
191.	USI DE							
12.								
If cash money was seized, enter total amount here	586) - T							
(List each denomination seperately on the numbered lines above.)	= St Mint Cherin Fire							
Signal (Folige officer) (Title) Sagice number	Daje 9 3 Department							
Property Room Us								
Evidence photographed Date Remarks	nie							
Date out Reason	By Date returned							
	1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2							
	By Date returned							